DISTRAINT WARRANT

and WRIT OF EXECUTION

Vol. <u>mga</u> Page 16086

463-88-0858	Number:	DI-86-307252		
	Date:	07/06/92		
	District:	61/399		

Donald B. Daugherty 1925 Siskiycu Klamath Falls, OR 97503

47819

DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.21 per day until paid. Cross Reference: TI-85-772645

M 9 57

197 31 14

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing	Baiance Due
Persona1	1986	05/05/9:2	\$517.00	\$517.00	\$316.53	\$10.00	\$1,360.53
TOTAL	*		\$517.00	Total Penalty, Interes Filing Fee	it and	843.53	\$1,360.53

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Klasath County

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE COPY
Date	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	DEGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
		OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
Reference	Oregon Department of Revenue	Leste & Summ
By	Ey	For further information contact:
		Kim, Revenue Agent 61/399 Salem Central Office P.O. Box 14725
150-890-127 (Rev. 4-68) JW/23111/-7	CTAINTY CLEAK	955 Center Street, Room 353 Selem, OR 97309-5013 Telephone: (503) 373-1281
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMATH: ss.	1416pilone. (303) 373-1281
Filed for record at request cf of July A.D., 19	22 at 9:57 o'clock A M and d	the <u>21st</u> day
of FEB \$5.00	<u>o. Lien Docket</u> on Page <u>160</u> Evelyn Biehn	86